:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7278373

Sep 08, 2023 - 09:19 (UTC)

In epoch 227,449 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 655376 - 0.015766481 ETH®
25.80 USD

2 655377 - 0.015750774 ETH®
25.77 USD

3 655378 - 0.015737645 ETH®
25.75 USD

4 655379 - 0.015804191 ETH®
25.86 USD

S 655380 - 0.015734782 ETH®
25.74 USD

6 655381 - 0.054976026 ETH®
89.96 USD

7 655382 - 0.015799394 ETH®
25.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7278373
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/227449
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655376
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655377
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655378
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655379
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655380
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655381
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655382

B
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=

Validator Id

655383

655384

655386

655387

655389

655390

Validator Id

416290

Amount

- 0.015778538
25.82 USD

- 0.015771889
25.80 USD

- 0.015792874
25.84 USD

- 0.015745606
25.76 USD

- 0.015781075
25.82 USD

- 0.015785564
25.83 USD

- 0.015741622
25.76 USD

- 0.015748017
25.77 USD

- 0.015765066
25.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.048196346
78.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655383
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655384
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655385
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655386
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655387
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655388
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655389
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655390
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655391
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/416290

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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